
Fill in the gaps

Oblivion (Live) by M83 & Susanne SundfÃ¸r

Since I was young

I  (1)________   (2)__________   (3)________  you

But our  (4)________  was a song

Sung by a dying swan

And in the night

You hear me calling

You hear me calling

And in  (5)________  dreams

You see me falling

Falling

Breathe in the light

I’ll stay  (6)________  in the shadows

(Oh)

Waiting for a sign

As the tide grows

Higher and  (7)____________  and higher

And  (8)________  the nights are long

All the  (9)__________   (10)____________   (11)________ 

goodbye

Your goodbye...

You  (12)________  me calling

And in  (13)________  dreams

You see us falling

Falling...

(Oh)

(Oh...)

Breathe in the light

And say goodbye

Breathe in the light

And say goodbye
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. knew

2. I’d

3. find

4. love

5. your

6. here

7. higher

8. when

9. stars

10. recall

11. your

12. hear

13. your
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